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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 28 Men, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older
27.10.2024 - 9:27 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 46.19 MAJCHRZAK Kacper 00115 Berlin (GER) 06.08.2017
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 46.63 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Gorzów Wlkp. 28.11.2009
REKORD POLSKI 18 47.36 KRASKA Jakub 02305 Lublin 21.12.2018
REKORD POLSKI 17 47.87 KRASKA Jakub 03805 Lodz 20.12.2017
REKORD POLSKI 16 48.41 PIETROŃ Przemysław 03103 Bydgoszcz 17.12.2023
REKORD POLSKI 15 49.48 PIETROŃ Przemysław Oswiecim 16.12.2022
REKORD POLSKI 14 50.14 STAWICKI Mateusz 05214 Poznan 10.12.2023

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 47.23
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. HOLUB Hubert 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 53.54 587 +0,65 25.40 28.14
2. NAWRAT Bartosz 14 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 53.91 575 +0,71 25.98 27.93
3. POLOWNIAK Mateusz 14 KP Sokol Rzeszow 54.60 553 +0,57 26.02 28.58
4. KONOPKO Michal 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 54.81 547 +0,69 26.61 28.20
5. ZAWLOCKI Kajetan 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 55.39 530 +0,67 26.57 28.82
6. SIKORA Maciej 14 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 55.44 529 +0,73 26.85 28.59
7. NIKICIUK Adam 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 55.90 516 27.35 28.55
8. GRYCUK Tomasz 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 55.99 513 +0,70 27.11 28.88
9. YAROSHENKO Alexander 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.00 513 +0,72 26.74 29.26

10. CIESIELSKI Konrad 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 56.88 489 +0,71 27.11 29.77
11. ZUKOWSKI Borys 14 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 56.92 488 +0,68 27.70 29.22
12. WOJCIECHOWSKI Antoni 14 TP Zielona Gora 57.49 474 +0,71 28.08 29.41
13. STARACHOWSKI Maciej 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 58.54 449 +0,66 28.43 30.11
14. STAMATEL Goran 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 58.63 447 +0,74 28.25 30.38
15. JOZWIAK Marcel 14 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 58.67 446 +0,71 27.50 31.17
16. WALERYCH Zbigniew 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 59.63 425 28.21 31.42
17. SIWIEC Ksawery 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 59.66 424 +0,67 28.61 31.05
18. LIPKA Piotr 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 59.88 419 +0,71 29.21 30.67
19. DUBAS Filip 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:00.13 414 +0,66 28.34 31.79
20. PRZESLAKIEWICZ Filip 14 IKS Konstancin 1:00.20 413 +0,74 27.84 32.36
21. SZANTAR Wojciech 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:00.87 399 +0,77 28.92 31.95
22. SYGUT Jakub 14 UKS "Delfinek" Ustrzyki Dolne 1:01.11 395 +0,80 29.22 31.89
23. MYSZKIEWICZ Pawel 14 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:01.21 393 +0,76 29.56 31.65
24. GRABOWSKI Wojciech 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:02.51 369 +0,73 29.49 33.02
25. SZYMIOL Julian 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:03.17 357 +0,74 30.13 33.04
26. SZWARC Wiktor 14 UKS "Delfinek" Ustrzyki Dolne 1:03.56 351 +0,74 30.20 33.36

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 52.77 613 +0,63 25.35 27.42
2. WOJCIK Remigiusz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 53.05 603 +0,68 25.49 27.56
3. WIECZOREK Marcel 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.64 552 +0,75 25.96 28.68
4. BATUGOWSKI Szymon 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 55.11 538 +0,58 26.64 28.47
5. NALEJ Maciej 15 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 55.34 531 26.56 28.78
6. TRZNADEL Szymon 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 55.58 525 +0,82 26.98 28.60
7. JANISZEWSKI Fabian 15 UKS 190 Lodz 55.61 524 +0,76 27.09 28.52
8. KAMIENSKI Stanislaw 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 55.63 523 +0,62 26.76 28.87
9. BEDNAREK Adam 15 UKS 190 Lodz 55.65 523 +0,74 26.69 28.96

10. JONCZAK Marcel 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 55.76 520 26.48 29.28
11. LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr 15 UKS 190 Lodz 56.64 496 +0,80 27.23 29.41
12. RUCHLEWICZ Stanislaw 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 58.35 453 +0,70 27.65 30.70
13. FRONCZEK Blazej 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.51 427 +0,66 28.64 30.87
14. SMYKIEWICZ Mateusz 15 SKP Delfin Kozienice 59.62 425 +0,69 28.15 31.47
15. SHPAK Timur 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:00.22 412 28.72 31.50
16. DRELICH Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:00.24 412 28.21 32.03
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 28, Men, 100m Freestyle

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. OSOBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 52.24 632 24.90 27.34
2. GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 16 MKS Piaseczno 52.32 629 +0,61 25.09 27.23
3. JUCHNO Jeremi 16 IKS Konstancin 52.44 625 +0,70 25.28 27.16
4. WINKLER Tomas 16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 52.89 609 25.51 27.38
5. SKULSKI Ryszard 16 UKS Olimpic Warka 52.96 606 +0,73 25.19 27.77
6. ZACZEK Hubert 16 KS Wisla Pulawy 53.11 601 +0,73 25.49 27.62
7. OZGA Ignacy 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica 53.63 584 +0,69 25.31 28.32
8. KARWAT Bartlomiej 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 53.85 577 +0,64 25.81 28.04
9. CHARKOT Krzysztof 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.21 565 +0,72 26.59 27.62

10. SUCHOCKI Jan 16 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 54.47 557 +0,76 26.01 28.46
11. OLEDZKI Daniel 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 54.64 552 +0,70 26.10 28.54
12. CZERWONKA Jan 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.81 547 +0,66 26.71 28.10
13. WASILEWSKI Mateusz 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 55.69 521 +0,73 26.75 28.94
14. SIRANEC Viktor 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 56.58 497 +0,72 27.26 29.32
15. TWORKOWSKI Michal 16 UKS SP5 Swim 56.92 488 +0,66 27.64 29.28
16. LUCZAK Filip 16 UKS 190 Lodz 56.94 488 +0,80 27.81 29.13
17. LIS Jakub 16 KP Sokol Rzeszow 57.06 485 +0,71 27.21 29.85

PIETROWSKI Julian 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 57.06 485 +0,71 27.11 29.95
19. STOPCZYNSKI Kornel 16 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 57.07 485 +0,70 27.43 29.64
20. DRAGAN Dawid 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 57.96 463 +0,80 27.54 30.42
21. MACKIEWICZ Piotr 16 UKS "V" Lomianki 58.39 452 +0,67 26.73 31.66
22. KELLER Lukas 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 58.78 443 +0,68 28.29 30.49
23. KRAKOWIAK Dawid 16 UKS SP5 Swim 59.88 419 +0,64 28.77 31.11
24. RYBAK Jakub 16 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:02.24 373 +0,69 28.46 33.78
25. NIEMCZURA Wiktor 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:02.27 373 +0,68 29.82 32.45

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. PIETRON Przemyslaw 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 49.80 729 +0,66 23.72 26.08
2. FILIPIAK Mikolaj 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 50.27 709 +0,78 24.37 25.90
3. MIENICKI Rafal 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 50.80 687 +0,65 24.43 26.37
4. REDZINSKI VEL RYDZYNSKI M.17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 51.48 660 +0,64 24.90 26.58
5. NOVOTNY Adam 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 51.57 657 +0,69 24.71 26.86
6. BIELINSKI Bartosz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 51.78 649 +0,62 24.59 27.19

RYSAVKA Jachym 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 51.78 649 +0,67 24.63 27.15
8. WOJCIK Rafal 18 UKP Fala Krasnik 52.16 635 +0,71 25.31 26.85
9. FICEK Aleksander 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 52.34 628 +0,66 25.25 27.09

10. KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park52.35 628 +0,68 25.11 27.24
11. KAPUSNIAK Maksym 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 52.48 623 +0,70 25.15 27.33
12. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 52.53 621 25.26 27.27
13. OMELANOWICZ Igor 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 52.76 613 +0,64 25.45 27.31
14. GARSTKA Aleksander 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 52.82 611 +0,64 25.59 27.23
15. ULAS Antoni 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 53.02 604 +0,67 25.38 27.64
16. WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 53.03 604 +0,67 25.76 27.27
17. MOSKALIEV Erik 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 53.08 602 +0,65 25.51 27.57
18. URBANIAK Olivier 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 53.32 594 +0,67 25.22 28.10
19. WALKOWSKI Bartosz 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 53.41 591 25.80 27.61
20. LESNIEWSKI Wiktor 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 54.01 572 +0,63 25.81 28.20
21. PILAT Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 54.07 570 +0,77 25.80 28.27
22. SWISTAK Milosz 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 54.37 560 +0,73 26.02 28.35
23. JANUS Filip 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 54.47 557 +0,67 25.82 28.65
24. SVOZIL Jakub 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 54.49 557 +0,78 25.96 28.53
25. PRZYTULA Wiktor 18 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 54.68 551 +0,74 26.22 28.46
26. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 54.88 545 +0,77 26.21 28.67
27. LAPINSKI Milosz 17 UKS Shark Rudna 55.13 538 +0,63 26.12 29.01
28. WENTLAND Milosz 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 55.84 517 +0,68 26.84 29.00
29. PERA Marcin 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 56.98 487 +0,69 26.50 30.48
30. KOZAK Jan 18 UKS SP5 Swim 57.22 481 +0,66 27.51 29.71
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 28, Boys, 100m Freestyle, JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m

31. SEKVARD Mikulas 18 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 57.59 472 +0,83 27.71 29.88
32. LEWINSKI Kamil 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 58.72 445 +0,59 27.44 31.28
33. LENARD Radoslaw 17 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 59.09 436 +0,66 28.88 30.21

OPEN

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 32 KS Warta Poznan 47.30 851 +0,64 22.81 24.49
2. SIERADZKI Kamil 22 AZS AWF Katowice 47.40 846 +0,67 22.77 24.63
3. LINNYK Illia 23 Ukraine 48.10 810 +0,68 23.11 24.99
4. TKACHENKO Daniil 22 Ukraine 48.47 791 +0,70 23.17 25.30
5. LUDWICZAK Piotr 28 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 48.51 789 +0,63 22.40 26.11
6. ZIELINSKI Konrad 21 UKS 190 Lodz 48.71 780 +0,61 23.11 25.60
7. SMOLINSKI Pawel 23 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 48.80 775 +0,68 23.38 25.42
8. MISIAK Szymon 19 UKS Shark Rudna 49.31 751 23.92 25.39
9. TKACZ Wiktor 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 49.44 746 +0,65 23.45 25.99

10. ZHOVTKO Yurii 19 Ukraine 49.49 743 +0,67 23.65 25.84
11. KLIMCZAK Kacper 20 AZS AWF Warszawa 49.58 739 +0,68 23.54 26.04
12. CESNAKAS Edvinas 21 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 49.71 733 +0,66 23.26 26.45
13. PIETRON Przemyslaw 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 49.80 729 +0,66 23.72 26.08
14. DUDA Kacper 19 AZS AWF Katowice 50.03 719 +0,68 24.15 25.88
15. PRUSZYNSKI Michal 20 AZS AWF Katowice 50.23 711 +0,68 23.96 26.27
16. FILIPIAK Mikolaj 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 50.27 709 +0,78 24.37 25.90
17. JAWORSKI Szymon 23 AZS AWF Katowice 50.37 705 +0,68 24.14 26.23
18. WARZOCHA Albert 23 KS Warta Poznan 50.76 689 +0,70 24.03 26.73
19. MIENICKI Rafal 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 50.80 687 +0,65 24.43 26.37
20. GULINSKI Maciej 20 Ku Azs Uw 51.22 670 +0,75 24.05 27.17
21. REDZINSKI VEL RYDZYNSKI M.17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 51.48 660 +0,64 24.90 26.58
22. NOVOTNY Adam 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 51.57 657 +0,69 24.71 26.86
23. JANKOWSKI Przemyslaw 19 AZS AWF Katowice 51.73 651 +0,71 24.82 26.91
24. LESZCZYNSKI Maciej 19 Ku Azs Uw 51.75 650 +0,62 24.26 27.49
25. BIELINSKI Bartosz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 51.78 649 +0,62 24.59 27.19

RYSAVKA Jachym 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 51.78 649 +0,67 24.63 27.15
27. WOJCIK Rafal 18 UKP Fala Krasnik 52.16 635 +0,71 25.31 26.85
28. OSOBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 52.24 632 24.90 27.34
29. GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 22 AZS AWF Warszawa 52.27 631 +0,71 25.47 26.80
30. GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 16 MKS Piaseczno 52.32 629 +0,61 25.09 27.23
31. FICEK Aleksander 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 52.34 628 +0,66 25.25 27.09
32. KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park52.35 628 +0,68 25.11 27.24
33. JUCHNO Jeremi 16 IKS Konstancin 52.44 625 +0,70 25.28 27.16
34. KAPUSNIAK Maksym 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 52.48 623 +0,70 25.15 27.33
35. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 52.53 621 25.26 27.27
36. KUCHARSKI Pawel 19 AZS AWF Katowice 52.72 615 +0,75 25.75 26.97
37. HEBEL Maciej 19 AZS AWF Katowice 52.74 614 +0,72 25.62 27.12
38. OMELANOWICZ Igor 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 52.76 613 +0,64 25.45 27.31
39. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 52.77 613 +0,63 25.35 27.42
40. GARSTKA Aleksander 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 52.82 611 +0,64 25.59 27.23
41. MAKOWSKI Dominik 21 KS Warta Poznan 52.86 610 +0,72 25.22 27.64
42. WINKLER Tomas 16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 52.89 609 25.51 27.38
43. SZCZESNY Stanislaw 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 52.92 608 +0,67 24.68 28.24
44. SKULSKI Ryszard 16 UKS Olimpic Warka 52.96 606 +0,73 25.19 27.77
45. WARZOCHA Gustaw 20 KS Warta Poznan 52.97 606 +0,73 24.94 28.03
46. ULAS Antoni 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 53.02 604 +0,67 25.38 27.64
47. WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 53.03 604 +0,67 25.76 27.27
48. WOJCIK Remigiusz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 53.05 603 +0,68 25.49 27.56
49. MOSKALIEV Erik 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 53.08 602 +0,65 25.51 27.57
50. ZACZEK Hubert 16 KS Wisla Pulawy 53.11 601 +0,73 25.49 27.62
51. MAJSAK Dawid 22 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 53.20 598 +0,60 25.03 28.17
52. URBANIAK Olivier 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 53.32 594 +0,67 25.22 28.10
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 28, Men, 100m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m

53. CIESIELSKI Artur 20 AZS Lodz 53.33 594 +0,75 24.95 28.38
54. WALKOWSKI Bartosz 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 53.41 591 25.80 27.61
55. HOLUB Hubert 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 53.54 587 +0,65 25.40 28.14
56. SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 53.60 585 +0,71 25.63 27.97
57. OZGA Ignacy 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica 53.63 584 +0,69 25.31 28.32
58. KARWAT Bartlomiej 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 53.85 577 +0,64 25.81 28.04
59. NAWRAT Bartosz 14 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 53.91 575 +0,71 25.98 27.93
60. LESNIEWSKI Wiktor 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 54.01 572 +0,63 25.81 28.20
61. PILAT Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 54.07 570 +0,77 25.80 28.27
62. CHARKOT Krzysztof 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.21 565 +0,72 26.59 27.62
63. SWISTAK Milosz 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 54.37 560 +0,73 26.02 28.35
64. SUCHOCKI Jan 16 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 54.47 557 +0,76 26.01 28.46

JANUS Filip 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 54.47 557 +0,67 25.82 28.65
66. SVOZIL Jakub 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 54.49 557 +0,78 25.96 28.53
67. POLOWNIAK Mateusz 14 KP Sokol Rzeszow 54.60 553 +0,57 26.02 28.58
68. WIECZOREK Marcel 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.64 552 +0,75 25.96 28.68

OLEDZKI Daniel 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 54.64 552 +0,70 26.10 28.54
70. PRZYTULA Wiktor 18 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 54.68 551 +0,74 26.22 28.46
71. CZERWONKA Jan 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.81 547 +0,66 26.71 28.10

KONOPKO Michal 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 54.81 547 +0,69 26.61 28.20
73. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 54.88 545 +0,77 26.21 28.67
74. BATUGOWSKI Szymon 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 55.11 538 +0,58 26.64 28.47
75. LAPINSKI Milosz 17 UKS Shark Rudna 55.13 538 +0,63 26.12 29.01
76. NALEJ Maciej 15 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 55.34 531 26.56 28.78
77. ZAWLOCKI Kajetan 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 55.39 530 +0,67 26.57 28.82
78. SIKORA Maciej 14 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 55.44 529 +0,73 26.85 28.59
79. TRZNADEL Szymon 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 55.58 525 +0,82 26.98 28.60
80. JANISZEWSKI Fabian 15 UKS 190 Lodz 55.61 524 +0,76 27.09 28.52
81. KAMIENSKI Stanislaw 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 55.63 523 +0,62 26.76 28.87
82. BEDNAREK Adam 15 UKS 190 Lodz 55.65 523 +0,74 26.69 28.96
83. WASILEWSKI Mateusz 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 55.69 521 +0,73 26.75 28.94
84. JONCZAK Marcel 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 55.76 520 26.48 29.28
85. WENTLAND Milosz 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 55.84 517 +0,68 26.84 29.00
86. NIKICIUK Adam 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 55.90 516 27.35 28.55
87. GRYCUK Tomasz 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 55.99 513 +0,70 27.11 28.88
88. YAROSHENKO Alexander 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.00 513 +0,72 26.74 29.26
89. SIRANEC Viktor 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 56.58 497 +0,72 27.26 29.32
90. LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr 15 UKS 190 Lodz 56.64 496 +0,80 27.23 29.41
91. CIESIELSKI Konrad 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 56.88 489 +0,71 27.11 29.77
92. ZUKOWSKI Borys 14 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 56.92 488 +0,68 27.70 29.22

TWORKOWSKI Michal 16 UKS SP5 Swim 56.92 488 +0,66 27.64 29.28
94. LUCZAK Filip 16 UKS 190 Lodz 56.94 488 +0,80 27.81 29.13
95. PERA Marcin 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 56.98 487 +0,69 26.50 30.48
96. LIS Jakub 16 KP Sokol Rzeszow 57.06 485 +0,71 27.21 29.85

PIETROWSKI Julian 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 57.06 485 +0,71 27.11 29.95
98. STOPCZYNSKI Kornel 16 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 57.07 485 +0,70 27.43 29.64
99. BUCHCIK Jakub 19 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 57.16 482 +0,70 27.04 30.12

100. KOZAK Jan 18 UKS SP5 Swim 57.22 481 +0,66 27.51 29.71
101. WOJCIECHOWSKI Antoni 14 TP Zielona Gora 57.49 474 +0,71 28.08 29.41
102. SEKVARD Mikulas 18 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 57.59 472 +0,83 27.71 29.88
103. DRAGAN Dawid 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 57.96 463 +0,80 27.54 30.42
104. RUCHLEWICZ Stanislaw 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 58.35 453 +0,70 27.65 30.70
105. MACKIEWICZ Piotr 16 UKS "V" Lomianki 58.39 452 +0,67 26.73 31.66
106. STARACHOWSKI Maciej 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 58.54 449 +0,66 28.43 30.11
107. STAMATEL Goran 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 58.63 447 +0,74 28.25 30.38
108. JOZWIAK Marcel 14 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 58.67 446 +0,71 27.50 31.17
109. LEWINSKI Kamil 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 58.72 445 +0,59 27.44 31.28
110. KELLER Lukas 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 58.78 443 +0,68 28.29 30.49
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 28, Men, 100m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m

111. LENARD Radoslaw 17 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 59.09 436 +0,66 28.88 30.21
112. FRONCZEK Blazej 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.51 427 +0,66 28.64 30.87
113. SMYKIEWICZ Mateusz 15 SKP Delfin Kozienice 59.62 425 +0,69 28.15 31.47
114. WALERYCH Zbigniew 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 59.63 425 28.21 31.42
115. SIWIEC Ksawery 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 59.66 424 +0,67 28.61 31.05
116. LIPKA Piotr 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 59.88 419 +0,71 29.21 30.67

KRAKOWIAK Dawid 16 UKS SP5 Swim 59.88 419 +0,64 28.77 31.11
118. DUBAS Filip 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:00.13 414 +0,66 28.34 31.79
119. PRZESLAKIEWICZ Filip 14 IKS Konstancin 1:00.20 413 +0,74 27.84 32.36
120. SHPAK Timur 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:00.22 412 28.72 31.50
121. DRELICH Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:00.24 412 28.21 32.03
122. SZANTAR Wojciech 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:00.87 399 +0,77 28.92 31.95
123. SYGUT Jakub 14 UKS "Delfinek" Ustrzyki Dolne 1:01.11 395 +0,80 29.22 31.89
124. MYSZKIEWICZ Pawel 14 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:01.21 393 +0,76 29.56 31.65
125. RYBAK Jakub 16 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:02.24 373 +0,69 28.46 33.78
126. NIEMCZURA Wiktor 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:02.27 373 +0,68 29.82 32.45
127. GRABOWSKI Wojciech 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:02.51 369 +0,73 29.49 33.02
128. SZYMIOL Julian 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:03.17 357 +0,74 30.13 33.04
129. SZWARC Wiktor 14 UKS "Delfinek" Ustrzyki Dolne 1:03.56 351 +0,74 30.20 33.36


